

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kuhio Highway Resurfacing Mile Post 27.0 to Princeville									
PROJECT NO.: 56D-01-08M Net Length of Project: 1.11 Miles									
ISLAND: Kauai DISTRICT: Hanalei				** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.		JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		NIU CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - May 1, 2008								STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
BIDS OPENED: May 22, 2008									
COMPLETION TIME: Seventy-five (75) Working Days									
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring & Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$9,700.00	L.S.	\$16,150.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00
312.0100	Hot Mix Glassphalt Base Course	2,980 Ton	Ton	\$181.25	\$540,125.00	\$201.00	\$598,980.00	\$180.00	\$536,400.00
401.0400	Hot Mix Asphalt Pavement, Mix No. IV	3,775 Ton	Ton	\$206.45	\$779,348.75	\$210.00	\$792,750.00	\$180.00	\$679,500.00
414.0110	Excavation of Weakened Pavement Areas	1,710 Cu. Yd.	Cu. Yd.	\$110.50	\$188,955.00	\$88.00	\$150,480.00	\$150.00	\$256,500.00
414.0210	Removal and Backfilling Unsuitable Material Areas	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00
415.0110	Cold Planing	4,980 Sq. Yd.	L.S.	L.S.	\$75,800.00	L.S.	\$54,250.00	L.S.	\$49,800.00
603.0100	Clean Existing Culverts	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00
613.0110	Centerline and Reference Survey Monuments	1 Each	Each	\$1,606.00	\$1,606.00	\$3,480.00	\$3,480.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
613.0120	Adjusting Centerline and Reference Survey Monuments	4 Each	Each	\$981.00	\$3,924.00	\$1,750.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00
629.1011	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	1,100 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,430.00	L.S.	\$6,090.00	L.S.	\$1,650.00
629.1012	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	13,400 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$19,990.00	L.S.	\$21,700.00	L.S.	\$20,100.00
629.1013	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	550 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,365.00	L.S.	\$1,120.00	L.S.	\$830.00
629.1014	8-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	410 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,385.00	L.S.	\$1,180.00	L.S.	\$820.00
629.1015	8-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	370 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,275.00	L.S.	\$1,240.00	L.S.	\$740.00
629.1016	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	350 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,250.00	L.S.	\$1,870.00	L.S.	\$1,400.00
629.1017	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	100 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,195.00	L.S.	\$648.00	L.S.	\$400.00
629.1018	Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	3,300 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$11,010.00	L.S.	\$9,930.00	L.S.	\$16,500.00
629.1019	Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	1,800 Lin. Ft.	L.S.	L.S.	\$9,090.00	L.S.	\$6,670.00	L.S.	\$9,000.00
629.1020	Pavement Arrow (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	8 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,390.00	L.S.	\$2,060.00	L.S.	\$1,600.00
629.1030	Pavement Word (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	2 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,170.00	L.S.	\$1,530.00	L.S.	\$400.00
629.1040	Pavement Symbol (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	2 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$560.00	L.S.	\$185.00	L.S.	\$400.00
629.2030	Type C Pavement Marker	332 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,090.00	L.S.	\$2,520.00	L.S.	\$3,320.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kuhio Highway Resurfacing
Mile Post 27.0 to Princeville

PROJECT NO.: 56D-01-08M Net Length of Project: 1.11 Miles

ISLAND: Kauai DISTRICT: Hanalei

DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - May 1, 2008

BIDS OPENED: May 22, 2008

COMPLETION TIME: Seventy-five (75) Working Days

** NOTE:

Quantities
shown in this
column are for
in-house use
only.

JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.

NIU CONSTRUCTION, INC.

STATE OF HAWAII
DEPARTMENT OF
TRANSPORTATION
HIGHWAYS DIVISION

ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.2040	Type D Pavement Marker	182 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,585.00	L.S.	\$2,120.00	L.S.	\$1,820.00
629.2080	Type H Pavement Marker	164 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,530.00	L.S.	\$2,080.00	L.S.	\$1,640.00
629.2090	Type J Pavement Marker	68 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$725.00	L.S.	\$3,200.00	L.S.	\$680.00
630.0110	Street Name Sign	1 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$215.00	L.S.	\$203.00	L.S.	\$500.00
630.0120	Type B Route Marker Assembly	1 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,425.00	L.S.	\$1,370.00	L.S.	\$500.00
631.0110	Regulatory Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less) with Post	8 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,095.00	L.S.	\$3,940.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00
631.0120	Regulatory Sign (Greater Than 10 Sq. Ft.) with Posts	5 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,450.00	L.S.	\$5,250.00	L.S.	\$2,500.00
631.0210	Warning Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less) with Post	11 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$7,340.00	L.S.	\$7,070.00	L.S.	\$2,750.00
632.0110	Reflector Marker (RM-3)	32 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,135.00	L.S.	\$2,060.00	L.S.	\$1,600.00
632.0120	Milepost Marker without Post (Bi-Directional)	2 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$580.00	L.S.	\$557.00	L.S.	\$500.00
643.0110	Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00
645.0100	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$43,200.00	L.S.	\$46,050.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00
645.0200	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices and Additional Advertisements	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$25,000.00	F.A.	\$25,000.00	F.A.	\$25,000.00
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,135.00	L.S.	\$673.00	L.S.	\$2,500.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of This Item and Force Account Items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$93,126.25	L.S.	\$145,275.00	L.S.	\$167,150.00
SUM OF ALL ITEMS					\$1,883,200.00		\$1,959,681.00		\$1,899,000.00
Hawaii Products Preference					\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS					\$1,883,200.00		\$1,959,681.00		\$1,899,000.00

Project Manager: Stanford Iwamoto
Date: June 2, 2008